
Kood

0,5% päevas

Allkiri:

4622690
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Ühik

10412287Reg nr:

Ale%

EE301010022040307003

Viivis:

Kuupäev:

Tasuda EUR:

Käibemaks 22%:
Kokku:

Tingimused:

Tähtaeg:

10 pv neto

21.10.2024

SummaHindKauba nimetus Kogus

50,00
60,00
20,00
55,00
60,00

A/a
A/aE-post:

Telefon:Tähva OÜ
Heltermaa mnt 16
92414 Kärdla

2 025,20

365,20
1 660,00

400,00
540,00
220,00
440,00
60,00

8
9

11
8
1

Lauapliit Ravanson K02TB/BR gaas
Mikrolaineahi Toshiba MI2MWPMM20
Veekeetja Sencor SWK1711SS
Veekeetja Camry CR1267
Veekeetja Camry CR1259

K02TB
MI2MWP
SWK171
CR1267
CR1259

Hiiumaa Vallavalitsus (Sedrik Piret)
Keskväljak 5a
92413 Kärdla
Hiiumaa

Maksja:

Tähva OÜ
11.10.2024

443139Arve nr:

KMKR: EE100455047

EE852200221014849609
SEB
Swedbank

tahvapood@hotmail.com

Võttis vastu:
0,00Ümardamine:

A/a EE104204278618904106 Coop


